LoOoNoULRWNE

Patricia BRAEM

ASUB

Circuit : D:Bleu
Distance : 2600m

Temps : 0:32:15 (12'24"/km)
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BOC #2 - Double Sprint - Sprint 2
Les Trois Tilleuls 12.11.2023
ASUB

2/9 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Amélie DELFORGE
3. Yolanda SEVA SEVILLA

0:29:52
0:41:23
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7'33"/km
19'01"/km
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